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201812030004
22900

12/03/2018
02:48:52

MESCO
POLLY JOANN

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MESCO
JAMES
MICHAEL

2018 422900

201812060004
26450

12/06/2018
10:26:54

MATASSA
DAVID ALEX

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

SANCHEZ
DELGADO
DANNYMIELY
S

2018 426450

201812040004
24500

12/04/2018
03:14:26

PORTER
JOHN
WILLIAM

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

REZEK SUSAN
KENDALL

2018 424500

201812070004
28560

12/07/2018
01:37:55

PAGE KAREN
MELISSA

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

LOURCEY
BRYAN KEITH

2018 428560

201812070004
28560

12/07/2018
01:37:55

LOURCEY
BRYAN KEITH

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

PAGE KAREN
MELISSA

2018 428560

201812070004
28810

12/07/2018
02:38:05

MITCHELL
DANIEL
THOMAS

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

WOOD SARAH
ELIZABETH

2018 428810

201812110004
32000

12/11/2018
01:38:03

LAKE ALEXIS
JEANITA

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

BULGER
STEPHEN
MANN

2018 432000

201812140004
37890

12/14/2018
01:48:54

MYERS
JEFFREY
ANDREW

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

BOLES
CORTNEY
NICOLE

2018 437890

201812140004
38210

12/14/2018
03:16:07

REEVES
HOLLEY ANN

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MADDOX III
TERRY
BENTON

2018 438210

201812140004
38380

12/14/2018
03:41:32

PORTERA
MICHAEL
DALMOUS

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

PRICE
HEATHER
MICHELLE

2018 438380

201812170004
39490

12/17/2018
01:15:14

LOWE JEAN
FOSTER

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

LANGNER
DONALD
WILTON

2018 439490

201812130004
35120

12/13/2018
08:21:45

PATRICK KERI
CROSBY

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

NUNN KEVIN
BERNARD

2018 435120

201812130004
35120

12/13/2018
08:21:45

NUNN KEVIN
BERNARD

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

PATRICK KERI
CROSBY

2018 435120

201812130004
35240

12/13/2018
08:50:51

PIAZZA
SAMUEL
FRANK

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

COMEI
ALLISYN
ROSE

2018 435240

201812170004
40250

12/17/2018
03:56:01

LOWE DIANE
LEORA

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

HAYES
APRILLE
RENEE

2018 440250

201812180004
40550

12/18/2018
09:41:04

MIRANDA
DAVIS
MARINA
ELENA

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

FOWLER
JONATHAN
SCOTT

2018 440550

201812180004
42110

12/18/2018
03:31:55

PALMER
EMILY GRACE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MORGAN
MATTHEW
LEE

2018 442110

201812180004
42110

12/18/2018
03:31:55

MORGAN
MATTHEW
LEE

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

PALMER
EMILY GRACE

2018 442110

201812190004
43100

12/19/2018
09:35:39

PIGLIA
TIMOTHY
PATRICK

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

HAMBY
SCOTT
HANNAH LEE

2018 443100



201812190004
43170

12/19/2018
10:00:14

MCREE
SHELLEY
MARIE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

CHANCELLOR
KENNY DALE

2018 443170

201812260004
48340

12/26/2018
12:05:25

ONEAL
MICHAEL
DEWAYNE

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

BAILEY
SHELBY
MARIE

2018 448340

201812270004
49680

12/27/2018
09:45:14

NUNNALLY
CELESTE L

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

GRAY DAVID
PAUL

2018 449680

201812270004
50330

12/27/2018
02:28:26

LITTLE TYLER
J

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

KRANZ
KATHERINE
LACIE

2018 450330

201812270004
50590

12/27/2018
03:26:37

LONG
KATHERINE
MCKAMEY

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

DIX TAYLOR
CRAIN

2018 450590

201812270004
50610

12/27/2018
03:29:03

NELKIN TOR
ZACHARIAN

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MATHEWS
DOROTHY
HANNAH

2018 450610

201812270004
50700

12/27/2018
03:45:45

PETERSON
WILLIE LEE

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

LACEY
ALETHEIA Y

2018 450700

201812280004
50830

12/28/2018
08:29:54

LARDE
SHANIQUA
KENYETTA

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

BROWN
MAURICE
DARNELL

2018 450830

201812280004
52460

12/28/2018
03:55:10

MITCHELL
ADAM
FORREST

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

CHAMBLISS
LIBBY
CATHERINE

2018 452460

201812030004
22620

12/03/2018
02:20:27

POLLARD
SARAH
ELIZABETH

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

POWELL
STEPHEN
ERIC

2018 422620

201812030004
22620

12/03/2018
02:20:27

POWELL
STEPHEN
ERIC

Spouse 1 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

POLLARD
SARAH
ELIZABETH

2018 422620


